Klubbmasterskap - Militdr Snabbmatch
2020-09-13

Arne Magnusson
Borre Boresen
Robert Gunnarsson
Kent Magnusson
Andreas Orngérd
Thomas Orngéard
Verko Pavlov
Gunnar Wenneberg
Lars Eriksson
Andrew Blockley
Johan Strém
Stefan Scholey

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S
N = O

543
534
530
493
488
480
475
474
468
434
365
338



